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Serbia Grand Prix - KUP ZRENJANIN 2011
Zrenajnin, 10/ - 13/11/2011

Event 9 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
10/11/11 - 12:03 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. COLBERTALDO, Federico 88 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 3:55.46 792 A
50m: 26.97 26.97 150m: 1:26.08 29.74 250m: 2:26.93 30.38 350m: 3:26.53 29.17

100m: 56.34 29.37 200m: 1:56.55 30.47 300m: 2:57.36 30.43 400m: 3:55.46 28.93

2. BOLZONELLO, Nicola 87 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 3:57.66 770 A
50m: 28.65 28.65 150m: 1:28.64 29.96 250m: 2:28.24 29.78 350m: 3:28.22 30.02

100m: 58.68 30.03 200m: 1:58.46 29.82 300m: 2:58.20 29.96 400m: 3:57.66 29.44

3. ZIC, Filip 90 Primorje 4:05.83 696 A
50m: 27.53 27.53 150m: 1:29.33 31.09 250m: 2:31.75 30.82 350m: 3:34.41 31.29

100m: 58.24 30.71 200m: 2:00.93 31.60 300m: 3:03.12 31.37 400m: 4:05.83 31.42

4. HOHL, Martin 83 Schwimmclub Burgdorf 4:06.05 694 A
50m: 28.74 28.74 150m: 1:30.50 31.05 250m: 2:33.21 31.12 350m: 3:35.76 31.21

100m: 59.45 30.71 200m: 2:02.09 31.59 300m: 3:04.55 31.34 400m: 4:06.05 30.29

5. MIJATOVIC, Igor 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:06.22 693 A
50m: 28.96 28.96 150m: 1:31.18 31.19 250m: 2:34.00 31.39 350m: 3:36.87 31.43

100m: 59.99 31.03 200m: 2:02.61 31.43 300m: 3:05.44 31.44 400m: 4:06.22 29.35

6. BAU, Martin 94 Slovenija 4:07.05 686 A
50m: 27.98 27.98 150m: 1:28.73 30.68 250m: 2:31.65 31.66 350m: 3:36.06 32.47

100m: 58.05 30.07 200m: 1:59.99 31.26 300m: 3:03.59 31.94 400m: 4:07.05 30.99

7. MILETIC, Aleksandar 94 SSG Saar Max Ritter 4:07.42 683 A
50m: 28.33 28.33 150m: 1:30.69 31.35 250m: 2:33.58 31.37 350m: 3:36.44 31.49

100m: 59.34 31.01 200m: 2:02.21 31.52 300m: 3:04.95 31.37 400m: 4:07.42 30.98

8. TRAJKOVIC, Nikola 94 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 4:07.71 680 A
50m: 28.03 28.03 150m: 1:29.58 31.05 250m: 2:32.32 31.44 350m: 3:36.51 32.04

100m: 58.53 30.50 200m: 2:00.88 31.30 300m: 3:04.47 32.15 400m: 4:07.71 31.20

9. JOVIC, Marko 92 PK "Crvena Zvezda" BGD 4:08.66 672 R
50m: 27.62 27.62 150m: 1:28.61 30.71 250m: 2:31.82 31.90 350m: 3:36.86 32.65

100m: 57.90 30.28 200m: 1:59.92 31.31 300m: 3:04.21 32.39 400m: 4:08.66 31.80

10. POGACAR, Zan 96 Slovenija 4:08.85 671 R
50m: 28.44 28.44 150m: 1:30.58 31.12 250m: 2:33.89 31.92 350m: 3:37.21 31.36

100m: 59.46 31.02 200m: 2:01.97 31.39 300m: 3:05.85 31.96 400m: 4:08.85 31.64

11. FARKAS, Tamas 95 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 4:09.68 664
50m: 29.24 29.24 150m: 1:31.11 31.00 250m: 2:34.32 31.74 350m: 3:38.37 32.15

100m: 1:00.11 30.87 200m: 2:02.58 31.47 300m: 3:06.22 31.90 400m: 4:09.68 31.31

12. STEPANOV, Ivan 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:10.59 657
50m: 26.71 26.71 150m: 1:29.05 31.75 250m: 2:34.20 32.59 350m: 3:39.36 32.76

100m: 57.30 30.59 200m: 2:01.61 32.56 300m: 3:06.60 32.40 400m: 4:10.59 31.23

13. NIKOLIC, Mihailo 93 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 4:12.66 641
50m: 27.94 27.94 150m: 1:31.04 31.67 250m: 2:36.52 32.47 350m: 3:41.79 32.80

100m: 59.37 31.43 200m: 2:04.05 33.01 300m: 3:08.99 32.47 400m: 4:12.66 30.87

14. IVANCEVIC, Kosta 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:14.63 626
50m: 28.18 28.18 150m: 1:30.94 31.77 250m: 2:36.99 32.79 350m: 3:42.45 32.12

100m: 59.17 30.99 200m: 2:04.20 33.26 300m: 3:10.33 33.34 400m: 4:14.63 32.18

15. NIKOLIC, ALEKSANDAR 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 4:15.56 619
50m: 28.33 28.33 150m: 1:31.39 32.02 250m: 2:36.71 33.12 350m: 3:43.74 33.36

100m: 59.37 31.04 200m: 2:03.59 32.20 300m: 3:10.38 33.67 400m: 4:15.56 31.82
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Serbia Grand Prix - KUP ZRENJANIN 2011
Zrenajnin, 10/ - 13/11/2011

Event 9, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

16. HREN, Erik 96 PK Branik 4:16.05 616
50m: 29.89 29.89 150m: 1:34.20 31.97 250m: 2:38.95 32.38 350m: 3:44.20 32.74

100m: 1:02.23 32.34 200m: 2:06.57 32.37 300m: 3:11.46 32.51 400m: 4:16.05 31.85

17. JANKULOVSKI, Stefan 96 PK "Vardar" Skopje 4:16.06 616
50m: 28.64 28.64 150m: 1:31.81 31.88 250m: 2:37.48 33.00 350m: 3:43.91 33.12

100m: 59.93 31.29 200m: 2:04.48 32.67 300m: 3:10.79 33.31 400m: 4:16.06 32.15

18. ANGELOVSKI, Darko 92 Pk Delfin Skoplje 4:22.19 574
50m: 28.55 28.55 150m: 1:33.93 33.09 250m: 2:41.36 33.71 350m: 3:48.99 33.92

100m: 1:00.84 32.29 200m: 2:07.65 33.72 300m: 3:15.07 33.71 400m: 4:22.19 33.20

19. SABO, Sebastian 94 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 4:24.28 560
50m: 29.69 29.69 150m: 1:35.84 33.52 250m: 2:44.23 34.39 350m: 3:51.47 33.69

100m: 1:02.32 32.63 200m: 2:09.84 34.00 300m: 3:17.78 33.55 400m: 4:24.28 32.81

20. RASKOVIC, Bojan 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 4:26.01 549
50m: 28.89 28.89 150m: 1:34.24 33.11 250m: 2:42.41 34.13 350m: 3:51.74 34.86

100m: 1:01.13 32.24 200m: 2:08.28 34.04 300m: 3:16.88 34.47 400m: 4:26.01 34.27

21. VINCETIC, Kristijan 91 Dubrava 4:27.60 540
50m: 29.55 29.55 150m: 1:35.29 33.29 250m: 2:43.29 34.21 350m: 3:52.45 34.70

100m: 1:02.00 32.45 200m: 2:09.08 33.79 300m: 3:17.75 34.46 400m: 4:27.60 35.15

22. KOSTIC, Nikola 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:28.11 536
50m: 30.83 30.83 150m: 1:36.62 32.96 250m: 2:43.80 33.12 350m: 3:53.46 35.55

100m: 1:03.66 32.83 200m: 2:10.68 34.06 300m: 3:17.91 34.11 400m: 4:28.11 34.65

23. BARNA, Andrej 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 4:29.20 530
50m: 30.17 30.17 150m: 1:36.39 33.59 250m: 2:45.82 35.02 350m: 3:55.56 35.02

100m: 1:02.80 32.63 200m: 2:10.80 34.41 300m: 3:20.54 34.72 400m: 4:29.20 33.64

24. STUPAR, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 4:29.81 526
50m: 30.02 30.02 150m: 1:36.83 34.00 250m: 2:46.15 35.15 350m: 3:56.28 35.09

100m: 1:02.83 32.81 200m: 2:11.00 34.17 300m: 3:21.19 35.04 400m: 4:29.81 33.53

25. DIDIC, DIMITRIJE 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 4:30.28 524
50m: 28.94 28.94 150m: 1:33.87 33.01 250m: 2:42.30 34.79 350m: 3:54.77 36.68

100m: 1:00.86 31.92 200m: 2:07.51 33.64 300m: 3:18.09 35.79 400m: 4:30.28 35.51

26. SRDANOV, Ivan 92 PK "Crvena Zvezda" BGD 4:30.61 522
50m: 30.17 30.17 150m: 1:37.73 34.25 250m: 2:47.29 34.91 350m: 3:56.87 34.54

100m: 1:03.48 33.31 200m: 2:12.38 34.65 300m: 3:22.33 35.04 400m: 4:30.61 33.74

27. DJORDJEVIC, Dejan 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:31.06 519
50m: 29.51 29.51 150m: 1:36.75 34.01 250m: 2:46.41 34.83 350m: 3:56.87 35.14

100m: 1:02.74 33.23 200m: 2:11.58 34.83 300m: 3:21.73 35.32 400m: 4:31.06 34.19

28. PUCAREVIC, Matija 97 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 4:32.57 511
50m: 30.65 30.65 150m: 1:39.78 35.09 250m: 2:49.98 34.93 350m: 3:59.03 34.18

100m: 1:04.69 34.04 200m: 2:15.05 35.27 300m: 3:24.85 34.87 400m: 4:32.57 33.54

29. MAMUZIC, Darko 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 4:36.91 487
50m: 30.92 30.92 150m: 1:40.49 34.92 250m: 2:51.37 35.58 350m: 4:02.49 35.65

100m: 1:05.57 34.65 200m: 2:15.79 35.30 300m: 3:26.84 35.47 400m: 4:36.91 34.42

30. HUNJADI, Filip 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 4:39.81 472
50m: 31.55 31.55 150m: 1:40.52 34.84 250m: 2:52.08 35.76 350m: 4:03.82 36.04

100m: 1:05.68 34.13 200m: 2:16.32 35.80 300m: 3:27.78 35.70 400m: 4:39.81 35.99

31. TRAJKOVIC, Luka 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 4:41.85 462
50m: 29.89 29.89 150m: 1:37.63 34.57 250m: 2:51.70 37.76 350m: 4:05.45 37.13

100m: 1:03.06 33.17 200m: 2:13.94 36.31 300m: 3:28.32 36.62 400m: 4:41.85 36.40
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Serbia Grand Prix - KUP ZRENJANIN 2011
Zrenajnin, 10/ - 13/11/2011

Event 9, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

32. KOVACEVIC, Stefan 95 Crna Gora 4:42.06 461
50m: 30.85 30.85 150m: 1:40.18 35.37 250m: 2:52.30 36.14 350m: 4:05.44 36.74

100m: 1:04.81 33.96 200m: 2:16.16 35.98 300m: 3:28.70 36.40 400m: 4:42.06 36.62

33. URUMOVIC, Zivan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 4:44.59 449
50m: 31.80 31.80 150m: 1:42.24 35.83 250m: 2:55.34 36.66 350m: 4:09.22 36.91

100m: 1:06.41 34.61 200m: 2:18.68 36.44 300m: 3:32.31 36.97 400m: 4:44.59 35.37

34. LOVRE, Nikola 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:46.88 438
50m: 30.14 30.14 150m: 1:39.84 35.94 250m: 2:54.96 37.74 350m: 4:10.85 38.07

100m: 1:03.90 33.76 200m: 2:17.22 37.38 300m: 3:32.78 37.82 400m: 4:46.88 36.03

35. ILIC, Andrej 95 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 4:48.90 429
50m: 31.55 31.55 150m: 1:43.86 36.83 250m: 2:58.07 37.16 350m: 4:12.28 37.06

100m: 1:07.03 35.48 200m: 2:20.91 37.05 300m: 3:35.22 37.15 400m: 4:48.90 36.62

36. BALZAM, Bence 99 Pk "Swim  Star" Becej 4:49.44 426
50m: 33.11 33.11 150m: 1:46.00 36.74 250m: 2:59.79 36.73 350m: 4:13.85 37.16

100m: 1:09.26 36.15 200m: 2:23.06 37.06 300m: 3:36.69 36.90 400m: 4:49.44 35.59

37. FARKAS, Laslo 97 Dunaferr SE 4:51.00 420
50m: 33.43 33.43 150m: 1:46.01 36.88 250m: 3:01.02 37.44 350m: 4:14.28 36.07

100m: 1:09.13 35.70 200m: 2:23.58 37.57 300m: 3:38.21 37.19 400m: 4:51.00 36.72

38. RATKOV, Nikola 99 Pk "Swim  Star" Becej 4:52.45 413
50m: 32.43 32.43 150m: 1:45.52 36.93 250m: 2:59.24 36.74 350m: 4:14.05 37.07

100m: 1:08.59 36.16 200m: 2:22.50 36.98 300m: 3:36.98 37.74 400m: 4:52.45 38.40

39. MAKSIMCEV, Aleksandar 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 4:53.78 408
50m: 32.38 32.38 150m: 1:44.22 36.22 250m: 2:56.32 36.05 350m: 4:10.98 37.30

100m: 1:08.00 35.62 200m: 2:20.27 36.05 300m: 3:33.68 37.36 400m: 4:53.78 42.80

40. PAVLOVIC, Radoica 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:54.51 405
50m: 33.05 33.05 150m: 1:46.48 36.77 250m: 3:01.19 37.34 350m: 4:16.71 37.83

100m: 1:09.71 36.66 200m: 2:23.85 37.37 300m: 3:38.88 37.69 400m: 4:54.51 37.80

41. GRUJIC, Stevan 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 4:57.57 392
50m: 30.77 30.77 150m: 1:45.24 37.78 250m: 3:02.05 38.57 350m: 4:19.47 38.66

100m: 1:07.46 36.69 200m: 2:23.48 38.24 300m: 3:40.81 38.76 400m: 4:57.57 38.10

42. ILIC, Todor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 5:03.92 368
50m: 34.10 34.10 150m: 1:51.38 38.98 250m: 3:09.84 39.33 350m: 4:27.65 38.21

100m: 1:12.40 38.30 200m: 2:30.51 39.13 300m: 3:49.44 39.60 400m: 5:03.92 36.27

43. HASNOSI TOT, Congor 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 5:05.62 362
50m: 33.56 33.56 150m: 1:50.07 38.49 250m: 3:09.00 39.86 350m: 4:28.24 39.64

100m: 1:11.58 38.02 200m: 2:29.14 39.07 300m: 3:48.60 39.60 400m: 5:05.62 37.38

44. POREDEN, Mirko 99 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 5:07.74 355
50m: 33.93 33.93 150m: 1:50.80 38.65 250m: 3:10.09 39.79 350m: 4:29.73 40.06

100m: 1:12.15 38.22 200m: 2:30.30 39.50 300m: 3:49.67 39.58 400m: 5:07.74 38.01

45. BABIC, Konstantin 96 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 5:14.11 334
50m: 32.95 32.95 150m: 1:47.96 38.25 250m: 3:08.48 40.69 350m: 4:32.96 42.43

100m: 1:09.71 36.76 200m: 2:27.79 39.83 300m: 3:50.53 42.05 400m: 5:14.11 41.15

46. ZLATIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:23.58 305
50m: 36.33 36.33 150m: 1:57.88 41.29 250m: 3:20.26 41.12 350m: 4:43.32 41.64

100m: 1:16.59 40.26 200m: 2:39.14 41.26 300m: 4:01.68 41.42 400m: 5:23.58 40.26

47. KOMLJENOVIC, Jovan 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:29.71 288
50m: 37.36 37.36 150m: 2:00.44 42.18 250m: 3:25.11 42.30 350m: 4:50.16 42.29

100m: 1:18.26 40.90 200m: 2:42.81 42.37 300m: 4:07.87 42.76 400m: 5:29.71 39.55
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Serbia Grand Prix - KUP ZRENJANIN 2011
Zrenajnin, 10/ - 13/11/2011

Event 9, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

48. MEDAN, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 5:30.27 287
50m: 34.39 34.39 150m: 1:58.19 42.26 250m: 3:22.86 41.45 350m: 4:48.90 42.83

100m: 1:15.93 41.54 200m: 2:41.41 43.22 300m: 4:06.07 43.21 400m: 5:30.27 41.37

49. VRANIC, David 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 5:41.01 261
50m: 35.79 35.79 150m: 2:02.96 44.51 250m: 3:31.83 44.79 350m: 4:59.13 42.73

100m: 1:18.45 42.66 200m: 2:47.04 44.08 300m: 4:16.40 44.57 400m: 5:41.01 41.88

DNF BOZINOVIC, Milos 94 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m:

15 - 16 years

1. POGACAR, Zan 96 Slovenija 4:08.85 671 R
50m: 28.44 28.44 150m: 1:30.58 31.12 250m: 2:33.89 31.92 350m: 3:37.21 31.36

100m: 59.46 31.02 200m: 2:01.97 31.39 300m: 3:05.85 31.96 400m: 4:08.85 31.64

2. FARKAS, Tamas 95 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 4:09.68 664
50m: 29.24 29.24 150m: 1:31.11 31.00 250m: 2:34.32 31.74 350m: 3:38.37 32.15

100m: 1:00.11 30.87 200m: 2:02.58 31.47 300m: 3:06.22 31.90 400m: 4:09.68 31.31

3. STEPANOV, Ivan 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:10.59 657
50m: 26.71 26.71 150m: 1:29.05 31.75 250m: 2:34.20 32.59 350m: 3:39.36 32.76

100m: 57.30 30.59 200m: 2:01.61 32.56 300m: 3:06.60 32.40 400m: 4:10.59 31.23

4. NIKOLIC, ALEKSANDAR 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 4:15.56 619
50m: 28.33 28.33 150m: 1:31.39 32.02 250m: 2:36.71 33.12 350m: 3:43.74 33.36

100m: 59.37 31.04 200m: 2:03.59 32.20 300m: 3:10.38 33.67 400m: 4:15.56 31.82

5. HREN, Erik 96 PK Branik 4:16.05 616
50m: 29.89 29.89 150m: 1:34.20 31.97 250m: 2:38.95 32.38 350m: 3:44.20 32.74

100m: 1:02.23 32.34 200m: 2:06.57 32.37 300m: 3:11.46 32.51 400m: 4:16.05 31.85

6. JANKULOVSKI, Stefan 96 PK "Vardar" Skopje 4:16.06 616
50m: 28.64 28.64 150m: 1:31.81 31.88 250m: 2:37.48 33.00 350m: 3:43.91 33.12

100m: 59.93 31.29 200m: 2:04.48 32.67 300m: 3:10.79 33.31 400m: 4:16.06 32.15

7. KOSTIC, Nikola 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:28.11 536
50m: 30.83 30.83 150m: 1:36.62 32.96 250m: 2:43.80 33.12 350m: 3:53.46 35.55

100m: 1:03.66 32.83 200m: 2:10.68 34.06 300m: 3:17.91 34.11 400m: 4:28.11 34.65

8. KOVACEVIC, Stefan 95 Crna Gora 4:42.06 461
50m: 30.85 30.85 150m: 1:40.18 35.37 250m: 2:52.30 36.14 350m: 4:05.44 36.74

100m: 1:04.81 33.96 200m: 2:16.16 35.98 300m: 3:28.70 36.40 400m: 4:42.06 36.62

9. LOVRE, Nikola 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:46.88 438
50m: 30.14 30.14 150m: 1:39.84 35.94 250m: 2:54.96 37.74 350m: 4:10.85 38.07

100m: 1:03.90 33.76 200m: 2:17.22 37.38 300m: 3:32.78 37.82 400m: 4:46.88 36.03

10. ILIC, Andrej 95 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 4:48.90 429
50m: 31.55 31.55 150m: 1:43.86 36.83 250m: 2:58.07 37.16 350m: 4:12.28 37.06

100m: 1:07.03 35.48 200m: 2:20.91 37.05 300m: 3:35.22 37.15 400m: 4:48.90 36.62

11. MAKSIMCEV, Aleksandar 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 4:53.78 408
50m: 32.38 32.38 150m: 1:44.22 36.22 250m: 2:56.32 36.05 350m: 4:10.98 37.30

100m: 1:08.00 35.62 200m: 2:20.27 36.05 300m: 3:33.68 37.36 400m: 4:53.78 42.80

12. GRUJIC, Stevan 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 4:57.57 392
50m: 30.77 30.77 150m: 1:45.24 37.78 250m: 3:02.05 38.57 350m: 4:19.47 38.66

100m: 1:07.46 36.69 200m: 2:23.48 38.24 300m: 3:40.81 38.76 400m: 4:57.57 38.10
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Serbia Grand Prix - KUP ZRENJANIN 2011
Zrenajnin, 10/ - 13/11/2011

Event 9, Boys, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, 15 - 16 years

Rank YB Time Pts

13. HASNOSI TOT, Congor 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 5:05.62 362
50m: 33.56 33.56 150m: 1:50.07 38.49 250m: 3:09.00 39.86 350m: 4:28.24 39.64

100m: 1:11.58 38.02 200m: 2:29.14 39.07 300m: 3:48.60 39.60 400m: 5:05.62 37.38

14. BABIC, Konstantin 96 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 5:14.11 334
50m: 32.95 32.95 150m: 1:47.96 38.25 250m: 3:08.48 40.69 350m: 4:32.96 42.43

100m: 1:09.71 36.76 200m: 2:27.79 39.83 300m: 3:50.53 42.05 400m: 5:14.11 41.15

14 years and younger

1. RASKOVIC, Bojan 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 4:26.01 549
50m: 28.89 28.89 150m: 1:34.24 33.11 250m: 2:42.41 34.13 350m: 3:51.74 34.86

100m: 1:01.13 32.24 200m: 2:08.28 34.04 300m: 3:16.88 34.47 400m: 4:26.01 34.27

2. BARNA, Andrej 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 4:29.20 530
50m: 30.17 30.17 150m: 1:36.39 33.59 250m: 2:45.82 35.02 350m: 3:55.56 35.02

100m: 1:02.80 32.63 200m: 2:10.80 34.41 300m: 3:20.54 34.72 400m: 4:29.20 33.64

3. STUPAR, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 4:29.81 526
50m: 30.02 30.02 150m: 1:36.83 34.00 250m: 2:46.15 35.15 350m: 3:56.28 35.09

100m: 1:02.83 32.81 200m: 2:11.00 34.17 300m: 3:21.19 35.04 400m: 4:29.81 33.53

4. PUCAREVIC, Matija 97 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 4:32.57 511
50m: 30.65 30.65 150m: 1:39.78 35.09 250m: 2:49.98 34.93 350m: 3:59.03 34.18

100m: 1:04.69 34.04 200m: 2:15.05 35.27 300m: 3:24.85 34.87 400m: 4:32.57 33.54

5. MAMUZIC, Darko 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 4:36.91 487
50m: 30.92 30.92 150m: 1:40.49 34.92 250m: 2:51.37 35.58 350m: 4:02.49 35.65

100m: 1:05.57 34.65 200m: 2:15.79 35.30 300m: 3:26.84 35.47 400m: 4:36.91 34.42

6. HUNJADI, Filip 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 4:39.81 472
50m: 31.55 31.55 150m: 1:40.52 34.84 250m: 2:52.08 35.76 350m: 4:03.82 36.04

100m: 1:05.68 34.13 200m: 2:16.32 35.80 300m: 3:27.78 35.70 400m: 4:39.81 35.99

7. TRAJKOVIC, Luka 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 4:41.85 462
50m: 29.89 29.89 150m: 1:37.63 34.57 250m: 2:51.70 37.76 350m: 4:05.45 37.13

100m: 1:03.06 33.17 200m: 2:13.94 36.31 300m: 3:28.32 36.62 400m: 4:41.85 36.40

8. URUMOVIC, Zivan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 4:44.59 449
50m: 31.80 31.80 150m: 1:42.24 35.83 250m: 2:55.34 36.66 350m: 4:09.22 36.91

100m: 1:06.41 34.61 200m: 2:18.68 36.44 300m: 3:32.31 36.97 400m: 4:44.59 35.37

9. BALZAM, Bence 99 Pk "Swim  Star" Becej 4:49.44 426
50m: 33.11 33.11 150m: 1:46.00 36.74 250m: 2:59.79 36.73 350m: 4:13.85 37.16

100m: 1:09.26 36.15 200m: 2:23.06 37.06 300m: 3:36.69 36.90 400m: 4:49.44 35.59

10. FARKAS, Laslo 97 Dunaferr SE 4:51.00 420
50m: 33.43 33.43 150m: 1:46.01 36.88 250m: 3:01.02 37.44 350m: 4:14.28 36.07

100m: 1:09.13 35.70 200m: 2:23.58 37.57 300m: 3:38.21 37.19 400m: 4:51.00 36.72

11. RATKOV, Nikola 99 Pk "Swim  Star" Becej 4:52.45 413
50m: 32.43 32.43 150m: 1:45.52 36.93 250m: 2:59.24 36.74 350m: 4:14.05 37.07

100m: 1:08.59 36.16 200m: 2:22.50 36.98 300m: 3:36.98 37.74 400m: 4:52.45 38.40

12. PAVLOVIC, Radoica 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:54.51 405
50m: 33.05 33.05 150m: 1:46.48 36.77 250m: 3:01.19 37.34 350m: 4:16.71 37.83

100m: 1:09.71 36.66 200m: 2:23.85 37.37 300m: 3:38.88 37.69 400m: 4:54.51 37.80

13. ILIC, Todor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 5:03.92 368
50m: 34.10 34.10 150m: 1:51.38 38.98 250m: 3:09.84 39.33 350m: 4:27.65 38.21

100m: 1:12.40 38.30 200m: 2:30.51 39.13 300m: 3:49.44 39.60 400m: 5:03.92 36.27
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Event 9, Boys, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, 14 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

14. POREDEN, Mirko 99 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 5:07.74 355
50m: 33.93 33.93 150m: 1:50.80 38.65 250m: 3:10.09 39.79 350m: 4:29.73 40.06

100m: 1:12.15 38.22 200m: 2:30.30 39.50 300m: 3:49.67 39.58 400m: 5:07.74 38.01

15. ZLATIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:23.58 305
50m: 36.33 36.33 150m: 1:57.88 41.29 250m: 3:20.26 41.12 350m: 4:43.32 41.64

100m: 1:16.59 40.26 200m: 2:39.14 41.26 300m: 4:01.68 41.42 400m: 5:23.58 40.26

16. KOMLJENOVIC, Jovan 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:29.71 288
50m: 37.36 37.36 150m: 2:00.44 42.18 250m: 3:25.11 42.30 350m: 4:50.16 42.29

100m: 1:18.26 40.90 200m: 2:42.81 42.37 300m: 4:07.87 42.76 400m: 5:29.71 39.55

17. MEDAN, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 5:30.27 287
50m: 34.39 34.39 150m: 1:58.19 42.26 250m: 3:22.86 41.45 350m: 4:48.90 42.83

100m: 1:15.93 41.54 200m: 2:41.41 43.22 300m: 4:06.07 43.21 400m: 5:30.27 41.37

18. VRANIC, David 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 5:41.01 261
50m: 35.79 35.79 150m: 2:02.96 44.51 250m: 3:31.83 44.79 350m: 4:59.13 42.73

100m: 1:18.45 42.66 200m: 2:47.04 44.08 300m: 4:16.40 44.57 400m: 5:41.01 41.88


